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Platz NR

1 1801
2 1905
3 2105
4 1902
5 2101
6 2004
7 1703
8 2202
9 2201
10 1901
11 1802
12 2003
13 1701
14 2002
15 2203
16 1805
17 2204
18 2001
19 1903
20 2102
21 1704
22 1702
23 1803
24 1904
25 2104
26 2103
27 1705
28 1804
29 2106

Name

Wieler,Gerd
Kremser,Gunter
Rube,Lutz
Leinweber,Birgit
Schrdder,Burghard
Heller,Gerhard
Bechel,Heidi
Rdsler,Didi
Kdbernik,Gerhard
Horas,Anton
Lindermeier,Helmut
Savelsberg,Joachim
Hupert,Nikolaus
Hansler,Jirgen
Bannasch,Peter
Baranowski,Eckhard
Green,Walter
Schwarzmaier,Melitta
Rdder,Gisela
Neuer,Matthias
Ley,Ewald
Spann,Alexander
Zorner,Elfi
HUmmer,Dieter
Reinhardt,Christa
Gerstenmeyer,Reiner
Ddébele,Klaus
Leutz,Eva
Leinweber,Marc
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Erg. TIn. Schnitt

8424
3430
2219
7766
7158
7156
6923
6731
6675
6615
6437
6315
5298
6125
6054
2533
5778
5740
5703
5661
4748
2359
3755
2990
5154
2916
4313
4153
357

7 1203
3 1143

2 1109

7 1109
7 1022
7 1022
7 989
7 961
7 953
7 945
7 919

7 902
6 883
7 875
7 864
3 844
825
820
814
808
791
786
751
747
736
729
718
692
357

PooPYnrnaw N~y

iga

G V
94 19
35 3
21 2
75 12
57 6
71 8
73 9
75 15
89 20
68 11
73 16
72 14
59 10
67 16
59 11
28 6
58 9
67 16
65 17
54 8
44 6
29 7
40 8
42 12
63 14
41 16
45 8
38 6
6 2



